Operating Voltage
Operating Frequency
Type
Nominal motor drive input power rating
Total harmonic current distortion THDi*
Efficiency
Overload capability
High potential test voltage

  Input current
(A)*
Rated filter
  Input
current (A)
Min.
Required LDC
(mH)**
Min.
Required LAC
(mH)**
Termination
Min.
Weight
 (Kgs)
TPQH3311-1.62-2 E105642-1 1.1 1.7 1.62 37.66 9.98 Connector – 4mm² 7
TPQH3311-3.23-2 E105643-1 2.2 3.4 3.23 18.81 6.05 Connector – 4mm² 10
TPQH3311-5.9-2 E105644-1 4 6.2 5.9 10.32 3.56 Connector – 6mm² 13
TPQH3311-8.1-2 E105645-1 5.5 8.5 8.1 7.52 2.59 Connector – 6mm² 17
TPQH3311-11-2 E105646-1 7.5 12 11 5.51 1.84 Connector – 6mm² 20
TPQH3311-16-2 E105647-1 11 17 16 3.76 1.3 Connector – 16mm² 26
TPQH3311-22-2 E105648-1 15 23 22 2.75 0.96 Connector – 16mm² 30
TPQH3311-28-2 E105649-1 19 29 28 2.18 0.76 Connector – 16mm² 33
TPQH3311-32-2 E105650-1 22 34 32 1.88 0.65 Connector – 35mm² 42
TPQH3311-44-2 E105651-1 30 46 44 1.37 0.48 Connector – 35mm² 46
TPQH3311-54-2 E105652-1 37 57 54 1.12 0.39 Connector – 35mm² 54
TPQH3311-66-2 E105653-1 45 70 66 0.92 0.32 Connector – 35mm² 68
TPQH3311-81-2 E105654-1 55 85 81 0.75 0.26 Connector – 50mm² 69
TPQH3311-110-2 E105655-1 75 116 110 0.55 0.19 Connector – 50mm² 110
TPQH3311-133-2 E105656-1 90 140 133 0.46 0.16 Connector – 50mm² 120
TPQH3311-162-3 E105657-1 110 171 162 0.37 0.13 Busbar – 30x5 136
TPQH3311-195-3 E105658-1 132 205 195 0.31 0.11 Busbar – 40x5 156
TPQH3311-238-3 E105659-1 160 249 238 0.26 0.09 Busbar – 40x5 180
TPQH3311-297-3 E105660-1 200 312 297 0.21 0.07 Busbar – 50x5 180
TPQH3311-376-3 E105661-1 250 392 376 0.17 0.06 Busbar – 50x8 265
Ordering Information
NOTE:
*   Motor drive input current without harmonic filter
** In order to apply TPQH3311 filters, motor drives must be equipped with either DC-link choke or AC line choke. The minimum
required inductance values are given in mH in the filter selection table. If neither DC-link choke nor AC line choke is present, or if the
Power Quality  Products | Data sheets | November 2025                            www.emisglobal.com Page 3
110kW & 132kW 160kW to 250kW
Mechanical Drawing
1.1kW to 55kW 75kW & 90kW
Power Quality  Products | Data sheets | November 2025                               www.emisglobal.com Page 4
Model Number A B C1 C2 (Max) D E F
TPQH3311-1.62-2 360 160 150 220 340 120 7
TPQH3311-3.23-2 360 160 150 220 340 120 7
TPQH3311-5.9-2 425 180 180 260 405 120 7
TPQH3311-8.1-2 483 210 180 260 460 150 7
TPQH3311-11-2 483 210 180 260 460 150 7
TPQH3311-16-2 560 260 200 300 540 180 11
TPQH3311-22-2 560 260 200 300 540 180 11
TPQH3311-28-2 560 260 200 300 540 180 11
TPQH3311-32-2 705 290 260 380 680 220 11
TPQH3311-44-2 705 290 260 380 680 220 11
TPQH3311-54-2 705 290 260 380 680 220 11
TPQH3311-66-2 705 290 260 380 680 220 11
TPQH3311-81-2 705 290 260 380 680 220 11
TPQH3311-110-2 960 353 350 450 920 280 11
TPQH3311-133-2 960 353 350 450 920 280 11
TPQH3311-162-3 1150 462 380 500 1115 390 11
TPQH3311-195-3 1150 462 380 500 1115 390 11
TPQH3311-238-3 1150 462 380 500 1115 390 11
TPQH3311-297-3 1150 462 380 500 1115 390 11
TPQH3311-376-3 1400 550 480 600 1348 480 11
Mechanical dimensions
NOTE:
All dimensions are in mm. Tolerance Applicable (±10mm).
Drawings/Dimensions provided above are for reference only. Exact dimensions will be provided at the time of production.